

## Desert Torah Academy K-8 Tuition Fee Schedule 5786 2025-2026

TUITION	General Studies \$6,000  Judaic & Extra Curricular \$8,000  Total Yearly Tuition \$14,000	Per Student
EARLY REGISTRATION FEE	\$300 If enrolled before 03/31/2025	Per Student
REGISTRATION FEE	\$500 After 03/31/2025	Per Student
SECURITY FEE	\$200.00	Per Student
BOOK FEE	\$20	Per Student Grades 6-8
FACT FEES	\$22	Per New Student
	\$10	Re-Enrollment Fee
	\$50	Payment Plan Fee Per-family.

## **SCHOOL HOURS**

MONDAY-THURSDAY 8:30 am-4:00 pm FRIDAY 8:30 AM-2:00 pm

## Payment Plans

**ONE PAYMENT PLAN**: Parents agree to pay Tuition in full in one payment due by August 25, 2025. Payments must be made via FACTS payment plan only.

**THREE PAYMENT PLAN**: Parents agree to pay Tuition in three equal payments. Payments must be made via FACTS payment plan only. The first payment is due by August 25, 2025, the second payment due by December 1, 2025, and the final payment is due by March 1, 2026.

**MONTHLY PAYMENT PLAN**: Parents agree to pay Tuition in 10 equal payments. Payments must be made via FACTS payment plan only. The first payment is due by August 25, 2025, we offer 6- or 8-months payments.

**Please Note**: The registration fee of \$500 per child is required to ensure your child is guaranteed a place at DTA. The fee is reduced to \$300 if paid on or before March 31, 2025. **This fee is non-refundable**. It must be paid at the time the enrollment packet is submitted in FACTS.

NOTE: If you use a checking or savings account (ACH) there are no payment fees. If you choose to use a credit or debit card FACTS will charge 2.9% fee per payment